(A) CERTIFICATES OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES (CONT®D)

LONDON ROAD CAR WASH LTD

LONDON SCHOOL OF E-BUSINESS
LONDON SINO BUSINESS LINK LIMITED
LONDON TABLE FOOTBALL LIMITED

LONDON TRAINING PROFESSIONAL LIMITED

LONDONWIDE EVENTS LTD

LONG EATON RFC LIMITED

LONG JUMPING LTD

LONGSHOT LEISURE LIMITED
LONGTAIL CONSULTING LIMITED
LONGWATER RTM COMPANY LIMITED
LONZAA CAPEX LIMITED

LOOKS POSITIVE LTD

LORD"S ANODISING & POLISHING LIMITED

LOS BRICKWORK LIMITED

LOTSE LIMITED

LOUNGERZ LIMITED

LOVEBUZZ PROMOTIONS LIMITED
LOVECHERISH LTD

LOVE ENERGY LTD

LOVELY ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
LOVE MUSIC LIMITED

LOVE OF CHRIST GENERATION CHURCH
(CHRIST GENERATION)

LOVETT LIMITED

LOVING YOUR WORK LTD

LOW COST SERVICES LTD

LOWE LEGAL SERVICES LIMITED
LOXTON BARBERS LIMITED

LPB TRADE CO LTD

LP LAW LIMITED

LS POWER LTD

LS VIRTUAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
L.S.W. CONSTRUCTION LTD
LUCASONLINE.EU LIMITED
LUCKY DRAGON LIMITED

LUCKY 13 GAMES LIMITED
LUCLO LIMITED

LUCY MARTIN LIMITED

LUDDE CONSULT LIMITED
LUDDINGTON ESTATE LIMITED
LUKAS GROUNDWORKS CONSTRUCTION LTD
LUKEN LIMITED

LUMIC NETWORKS LTD
LUMITUNES LTD

LUMOS CONSULTING LIMITED
LUNA-ACVTIVHAUS LIMITED
LUNARVIS LTD

LUNCH KESWICK LIMITED

LUPIN CONSTRUCTIONS LTD
LUSCIOUS LAWNS LIMITED
LUXURY COLLECTIONS LTD
LUXUS ENERGY LTD

LUZERNE UK LTD

LW LTD

LWH MOTORS LIMITED

06847721
06849754
06849173
06846936
06847259
06847993
06843364
06844981
06843108
06848349
06848275
06849780
06845198
06842826
06844047
06849774
06847168
06844680
06846279
06849518
06843579
06844855
06845411

06846289
06849384
06848945
06845051
06847134
06848129
06848435
06843247
06845200
06844402
06849223
06842900
06847377
06846526
06842793
06848954
06846044
06846421
06848881
06848765
06848205
06844495
06848214
06844284
06845476
06843260
06845888
06845509
06848326
06847733
06846623
06845441

16/03/2009
1770372009
17/03/2009
1370372009
16/03/2009
16/03/2009
11/03/2009
12/03/2009
11/03/2009
16/03/2009
16/03/2009
1770372009
12/03/2009
1170372009
1170372009
1770372009
16/03/2009
12/03/2009
1370372009
17/03/2009
1170372009
12/03/2009
12/03/2009

1370372009
17/03/2009
17/03/2009
12/03/2009
16/03/2009
16/03/2009
16/03/2009
11/03/2009
12/03/2009
11/03/2009
1770372009
1170372009
16/03/2009
1370372009
11/03/2009
1770372009
1370372009
1370372009
17/03/2009
1770372009
16/03/2009
12/03/2009
16/03/2009
1170372009
12/03/2009
1170372009
13/03/2009
12/03/2009
16/03/2009
16/03/2009
1370372009
12/03/2009

LONDON LOCKER LIMITED

LYDIA BARRON LIMITED

LYLEMEAD LIMITED

LYME BAY RIBS LIMITED

LYMES LTD

LYMINGTON RIVER ASSOCIATION
LYNCS SUPPORT SERVICES LIMITED
LYNDHURST PARK LIMITED

LYONS BURNS LIMITED

LYONS DISCOUNT LIMITED

LYSTER GRILLET AND HARDING LIMITED
MABKER COMPANY LTD

MACDONALD EGAN REGENERATION LIMITED
MACFIE ASSOCIATES LIMITED
MACKENZIE DEBT LITIGATORS LTD
MACOCO LTD.

M A COMMERCIAL DIVING LIMITED
MAC 1 LIMITED

MACRO TRADE IMPORT EXPORT LIMITED
MAC WEBDESIGN LTD

MAD ABOUT DIAMONDS LTD

MADE FOR TRADE LIMITED
MADE4TRADE LTD

MADE-SIMPLE CONSULTING LTD
MADISON AVENUE (ESSEX) LTD

M A DISTRIBUTIONS LTD

MAD MARKETING LIMITED

MAD PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
MAEGAN WHITELEY LIMITED

MAESTRO MEDIA LIMITED

MAGCYCLE LIMITED

MAGENTA PENGUIN LIMITED

MAGIC SHINE LIMITED
MAGICTIPSTER LTD

MAGNAFLUSH LTD

MAGNEFIK LTD

MAGNIFIQUE ENTERTAINMENT GROUP LIMITED
MAGPIE DATA LIMITED

MAHA IMPORTERS LTD

MAHAL PI1ZZA COMPANY LIMITED
MAHAM TRAINING & CONSULTANCY
ENTERPRISES COMMUNITY INTERE
MAHANAYIM PUBLICATIONS LTD
MAHBUB SARWAR & CO LIMITED
MAHDAVI PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
MAINTENANCE LIMITED

MAHEK ACCESSORIES LIMITED

MAIN EVENT TICKETS LIMITED
MAINS - CABLES - R - US LIMITED
MAISONSTORI LTD

MAITLAND ENGINEERING LIMITED
MAJESTY COUPLE LIMITED

MAJOR CLEANING SERVICE LIMITED
MAKE LIFE HAPPEN DOT COM LIMITED
MAKE ME RETREATS LTD

MAKE SALES LIMITED

06845355
06843898
06843366
06843844
06846600
06850022
06844019
06845408
06845657
06849309
06845437
06843041
06846260
06845390
06845257
06844080
06843612
06847156
06847781
06848501
06843494
06844283
06848345
06848924
06844708
06844983
06843608
06845365
06843478
06844716
06849540
06848397
06845009
06849711
06849956
06842936
06845615
06845300
06846378
06845563
06848228

06842915
06846373
06849032

06844436
06849081
06843324
06845191
06844134
06846322
06843641
06846147
06848307
06844589

12/03/2009
1170372009
1170372009
1170372009
1370372009
1770372009
1170372009
1270372009
12/03/2009
1770372009
12/03/2009
1170372009
1370372009
1270372009
12/03/2009
1170372009
1170372009
16/03/2009
1670372009
16/03/2009
1170372009
11/03/2009
1670372009
17/03/2009
1270372009
12/03/2009
1170372009
12/03/2009
1170372009
12/03/2009
1770372009
16/03/2009
1270372009
17/03/2009
1770372009
1170372009
12/03/2009
1270372009
1370372009
1270372009
16/03/2009

1170372009
1370372009
17/03/2009

1170372009
1770372009
11/03/2009
1270372009
11/03/2009
1370372009
1170372009
1370372009
16/03/2009
1270372009



